Regulated Fields Description - April 26, 2010
Township

County
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville

Acres

4570 TO1N
38.89 TO1N
1099 TO1IN
210.24 TO1N
74.88 TO1N
3.60TO1LN
804 TO1N
3.67TO1IN
14859 TO1N
236 TO1IN
3870 TO1N
2940 TO1N
242 TO1N
9.43 TO1N
37.03 TO1N
69.59 TO1 N
68.68 TO1 N
60.01 TO1N
456 TO1IN
4448 TO1N
031 TO1N
7131 TO1N
111 TO1IN
3749 TO1N
3140 TO1N
1.75TO1IN
755 TO1N
57.72 TO1N
587 TO1N
60.69 TO1 N
422 TO1N
23.63 TO1N
21,60 TO1IN
6.06 TO1IN
434 TO1N
65.29 TO1N
390TO1N
6.70 TO1N
6.45 TO1N
63.82 TO1N
045TO2N
0.44TO2N
3141 TO2N
124 TO2N

Range

R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R37
R 37
R37
R 37
R37
R 37
R37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37

E

m mmM M mMmMmMQmMmMTmMmMTmMmTmMmMTImMmMmMmMmMmMTmMmMmM™mMmMmTImMmMmMMmMmmMTmMmMmMTImMmMmQmMmMmTImMmMmMT™mMTImMmMTImMmTmMmMTmMmM™mTimMm™mT mimm’mT mT’mT mFm’ mTim’ mTim’mT m/mmm

Section

16
17
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
36
36
36
36

Latitude

43.412296
43.422858
43.409723
43.405662
43.399409
43.409807
43.409406
43.403490
43.407576
43.403358
43.399499
43.400099
43.409859
43.404302
43.406876
43.407902
43.404712
43.401281
43.395855
43.397706
43.396670
43.391911
43.388811
43.391704
43.392178
43.388709
43.389053
43.391714
43.395416
43.392052
43.388985
43.393171
43.393796
43.413373
43.417081
43.413841
43.410535
43.417062
43.410875
43.413966
43.464541
43.461579
43.462135
43.460057

Longitude

-112.111889
-112.132226
-112.107444
-112.111739
-112.100928
-112.097828
-112.087978
-112.098029
-112.093647
-112.089313
-112.097202
-112.094800
-112.100000
-112.101149
-112.100871
-112.068593
-112.068629
-112.069852
-112.070869
-112.069892
-112.066630
-112.076096
-112.074246
-112.079897
-112.082286
-112.082690
-112.101754
-112.100725
-112.095400
-112.095931
-112.094921
-112.107402
-112.104896
-112.079581
-112.085277
-112.086098
-112.085636
-112.091735
-112.092366
-112.090952
-112.046884
-112.048756
-112.046496
-112.046083
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